YDS.), TOTAL MEASURING AREA 490 SQ. YDS., VILLAGE 
KHATELA SARAI, TEHSIL HODAL, DISTT. PALWAL, HARYANA 

We hereby give you notice that the aforesaid secured asset shall be sold by the undersigned, the entire outstanding 
loan amount aggregating to Rs. 23,05,507/- (Rupees Twenty Three Lakhs Five Thousand Five Hundred & Seven Only) 
as on 27-11-2025 together with further interest, penal interest, costs and charges thereon. After expiry of 30 days, no 
further notice whatsoever will be given to you and the Secured Asset will be sold accordingly.  

You may note that in case the Sale proceeds of such sale of the secured asset are not sufficient to cover the entire